
 
 

Early Childhood Program 
4280 Broadway, 2nd Floor 
New York, New York, 10033 
Telephone 212 328 1775 
Facsimile 212 202 3584 

Elementary 
549 Audubon Avenue, Trailer 30 
New York, New York, 10040 
Telephone 646 254 6451 
Facsimile 212 202 3584 

Middle School 
153 Sherman Ave. 
New York, New York, 10034 
Telephone 347 778 0601 
Facsimile 212 202 3584 

 
 

Board of Trustees Meeting Calendar for School Year 2025-2026 
 

Monday, July 28, 2025 @ 5:30 pm 

Monday, August 25, 2025 @ 5:30 pm 

Monday, September 15, 2025 @ 5:30 pm  

Monday, October 6, 2024 @ 5:30pm  

Monday, November 24, 2025 @ 5:30 pm   

Monday, December 15, 2025 @ 5:30pm 

Monday, January 12, 2026 @ 5:30pm 

Monday, February 9, 2026 @ 5:30pm 

Monday, March 16, 2026 @ 5:30pm 

Monday, April 20, 2026 @5:30pm 

Monday, May 18, 2026 @ 5:30pm 

Monday, June 15, 2026 @ 5:30pm 


